
3/4/19, 2)55 pmChampionship

Page 1 of 2https://www.speedhive.com/Championships/74478

Home > Event Details > Karting Australia > Championship

KA2
Season: 2019 SP Tools Australian Kart Championship

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 49 Luke PINK 116 0 0 75 41

2 10 Beau PRONESTI 112 4 4 50 62

3 55 Fletcher HARRIS 95 21 17 52 43

4 20 Reuben GOODALL 92 24 3 45 47

5 65 Noah SANDS 44 72 48 19 25

6 71 Rhys SMITH 42 74 2 20 22

7 28 Matthew HILLYER 36 80 6 17 19

8 19 Connor ROBERTS 31 85 5 27 4

9 26 Ethan FEATHER 27 89 4 x 27

10 33 Jack HOTTER 23 93 4 21 2

11 95 William SEAL 21 95 2 x 21

12 7 Christian MANSELL 18 98 3 0 18

13 15 Hugh MCGUIRE 18 98 0 6 12

14 6 Adrian HAAK 16 100 2 2 14

15 53 Bailey HAZARD 16 100 0 4 12

16 66 Ryan NEWTON 16 100 0 7 9

17 83 Tristan GRIFFIN 15 101 1 12 3

18 18 Jarrod HUGHES 15 101 0 12 3

19 96 Bailey COLLINS 14 102 1 3 11

20 29 Liam SCEATS 13 103 1 4 9

21 17 Hugo SIMPSON 11 105 2 8 3

22 97 Jacinta HOEY 11 105 0 10 1

23 38 Jaxon JOHNSTONE 9 107 2 5 4

24 88 Hamish FITZSIMMONS 9 107 0 5 4
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25 58 Annabelle ROLFO 8 108 1 2 6

26 80 Callum BISHOP 8 108 0 6 2

27 63 Zaiden BARRY 8 108 0 4 4

28 68 Dylan BIRSE 8 108 0 5 3

29 35 Harry ARMSTRONG 8 108 0 5 3

30 93 James PISZCYK 7 109 1 4 3

31 67 Troy FORTANIER 6 110 1 4 2

32 39 James LODGE 5 111 1 1 4

33 74 Byron PHILLIPS 5 111 0 3 2

34 57 Ryan HADDEN 5 111 0 3 2

35 23 Mia BOLTON 4 112 1 4 0

36 22 Summer ALLEN 1 115 3 1 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place
15/02/2019 SP Tools Australian Kart Championship R1
29/03/2019 SP Tools Australian Kart Championship R2
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